Overview
The FB-AP Series® Ionization smoke detector is a good
general purpose unit that responds well to fast burning,
flaming fires.
It has a molded white polycarbonate case with wind-re-
sistant smoke inlets.  Inside the case is a printed circuit
board which has the ionization chamber mounted on
one side and the signal processing and communications

Terminals:
Nickel plated stainless steel
Ordering Information
Detector:
7254-FBD-8550  Ionization Smoke Detector
Compatible Bases
7254-FBD-4210  Detector Base, 4”
7254-FBD-4225  Detector Base, 6”
7254-FBD-4234  Detector Base, Low Profile, 6”
7254-FBD-4242  Detector Base, Low Power Relay, 4”
7254-FBD-4250  Detector Base, E-Z Fit, 6”
SIGNALING
S24693